OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

Revised List of Operational Creditors is provided below:

(Amount in INR)

o Lo e

.

S. |Name and Address of | Amount Amount Security
' No. | Operational Creditors claimed Admitted interest,
if any,
in

respect
of such
claim

@ 'Commercial Tax Office
Circle -15 Indore (MP)
| 5th Floar, Chetak i

Chambers, 13-14 RNT | 1,826.808.00 1,503,805.00 .

Marg, Indore




